DllLLENf(;IH'TJl Fl’(g i llnmiomightin com

4571 - ONE LIGHT OUTDOOR PENDANT

FAMILY - WHEATLAND

4571 PBZ

Dimensions
Width

Height
Backplate Width
Backplate Height
Weight

Finish & Material

62"
133"
4357
4357
6.24 lbs.

Finishes PBK - Powder Coated Black
PBZ - Powder Coated Bronze
Material Metal

Glass/Shade

Item Number
SKU'S

Glass Clear Seeded
4571 PBK

Wattage

# Bulbs 1-Medium Tube

Bulbs Base Medium (E26)

Watts per Bulb 60W

Voltage 120V

Bulbs Included No

Certification

UL Listed Wet Location

4571 PBK
4571 PBZ
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